



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1207/2022**

SHRIMATI GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. C.M. Grover, Advocate

versus

DEEPAK GUPTA AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Kashish, Advocate for R-1
Mr. Hemant Gupta, Advocate for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

08.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 28.02.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 8, 2024/dr