



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010420222022

+ **CM(M) 1207/2022**

SHRIMATI GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. C. M. Grover and Ms. Payal
Budhiraja, Advocates.

versus

DEEPAK GUPTA AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Hemant Gupta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

ORDER

10.08.2026

%

List on 21.01.2027.

Interim order(s), if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J

AUGUST 10, 2026

Sk